
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
5 LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI DUST OF ACE 21.378 1 1D 1 $103

15 MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER MINDORO, WI BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 22.061 2 1D 2 $68
7 KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI BAILEYS GOLD QUEEN 22.398 3 2D 1 $68
1 ELLYN JENNINGS , LEAVIN FOR LINCOLN 23.648 4 2D 2 $46
3 CHARLIE SANDBERG-JOHNSON MONDOVI, WI A HOTT FLITTY MESS 23.768 5 2D 3 $0

19 TATUM KRINGS MONDOVI, WI FLASSY CAT 24.206 6 2D 4 $0
17 ISABEL WEYER GLENWOOD CITY, WI GYPSY 24.227 7 2D 5 $0
11 KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI RICHARD 24.323 8 2D 6 $0
16 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI TFOUR WILD N VEGAS 24.429 9 2D 7 $0
12 KALLIE PARRISH LA VALLE, WI TC REGIONAL FAME 24.45 10 2D 8 $0
6 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI FRENCHJETTINMONEY 24.569 11 2D 9 $0

18 ELEANOR BENKOWSKI WEBSTER, WI TWO EYED KIDNAP 25.035 12 2D 10 $0
10 AVA KRINGS MONDOVI, WI FALLON 25.247 13 2D 11 $0
14 KAYLA SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI JANE DOE 31.676 14 2D 12 $0
8 MOLLY MCBRIDE HOLMEN, WI SLY DOG 32.391 15 2D 13 $0

13 KORBYN SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI GIGI 922.744 $0
9 CELIA AUSEN ELEVA, WI LP JAKE BRAKE 922.869 $0
2 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MAKIN NICK FAMOUS 923.458 $0
4 MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI UWRF CHROMEDOUTSKEET 923.829 $0

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
8 ADDI OLSON ELEVA, WI TESSA 15.891 1 1D 1 $32
1 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 15.997 2 1D 2 $25
9 LIZZY GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI RUGER 16.556 3 1D 3 $18

10 HAILEY GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI RUGER 17.074 4 1D 4 $12
7 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI CUPCAKE SPRINKLE FACE 18.202 5 1D 5 $8
2 BROOKLYN AUSEN ELEVA, WI BAILEY 18.349 6 1D 6 $5
4 ALLIE KELLEY WEBSTER, WI JACKSON 27.117 7 1D 7 $0
5 EMILY SIGSWORTH MONDOVI, WI JOJO 33.785 8 1D 8 $0
3 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI JACK 35.967 9 1D 9 $0
6 KEITH MOLDEN HAUER , GATOR 43.262 10 1D 10 $0

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
39 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.222 1 1D 1 $242
49 MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER MINDORO, WI BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 14.358 2 1D 2 $182
24 ALEXA THORSHEIM CLEAR LAKE, WI EPIC SHADES OF GREY 14.422 3 1D 3 $121
73 MASHA SEKER RICE, MN ONE QUICK NACHO 14.424 4 1D 4 $61
1 AUBREY WARD MONDOVI, WI GOODTIME COWBOY 14.595 5 1D 5 $0

56 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI A FAMOUS SHAKER 14.598 6 1D 6 $0
72 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI LEOS CASH STREAK 14.679 7 1D 7 $0
61 REBECCA KENDALL RIVER FALLS, WI LYLA 14.68 8 1D 8 $0
18 TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FRENCH SLICK PIE 14.686 9 1D 9 $0
53 COURTNEY CAMPBELL , WBT FAMOUS BARTENDER 14.752 10 2D 1 $208
32 LILLIAN TRACY JUNEAU, WI DONDE ESTA EL GATO 14.783 11 2D 2 $156
27 KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI REDBULLS GOT WINGS 14.794 12 2D 3 $104

ABS RACE 5 - MARCH
FRIDAY POLE BENDING - 19 ENTRIES

FRIDAY PEE WEE - 10 ENTRIES

FRIDAY OPEN 4D - 87 ENTRIES



47 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 14.798 13 2D 4 $52
63 LEXI DIESING MAIDEN ROCK, WI BW SIX FIRES BURNIN 14.83 14 2D 5 $0
80 ASHLEY WILHORN PITTSVILLE, WI DRIFTEN ROYAL GYPSY 14.856 15 2D 6 $0
58 HALEE GRISHAM MONDOVI, WI BUG EYED FRENCH GIRL 14.907 16 2D 7 $0
65 MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI UWRF CHROMEDOUTSKEET 14.925 17 2D 8 $0
48 KALLIE PARRISH LA VALLE, WI TC REGIONAL FAME 14.963 18 2D 9 $0
66 MORGAN HAGBERG MONDOVI, WI JOJO 14.969 19 2D 10 $0
52 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI SMART LIKE TRADITION 15.021 20 2D 11 $0
13 REBECCA KENDALL RIVER FALLS, WI HICKOKSDRIFTERSLADY 15.024 21 2D 12 $0
36 ASHLEY MURDJEFF STRATFORD, WI LAUGH EASY JET 15.045 22 2D 13 $0
6 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MAKIN NICK FAMOUS 15.098 23 2D 14 $0

40 LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI DUST OF ACE 15.107 24 2D 15 $0
83 KYLIE VREELAND NELSON, WI SHEZA SASSY CHIC 15.125 25 2D 16 $0
37 KAYDEN SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI CD SEXY BY DESIGN 15.163 26 2D 17 $0
76 MELINDA MUELLER ROBERTS, WI SKATS WILDCAT 15.189 27 2D 18 $0
19 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI HP ONE WILD WELDER 15.191 28 2D 19 $0
71 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 15.31 29 3D 1 $139
75 LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI SHEZA KECHI HITTER 15.33 30 3D 2 $104
87 CORINNE SCHROEDER DORCHESTER, WI CT CASH FAME N GUNS 15.351 31 3D 3 $69
16 LEXI DIESING MAIDEN ROCK, WI SOME CASH N DIAMONDS 15.387 32 3D 4 $35
84 SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI LOTA OKIE TROUBLES 15.404 33 3D 5 $0
26 KELSEY LIEN HIXTON, WI STRAIT CANDY BAR 15.463 34 3D 6 $0
33 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI TFOUR WILD N VEGAS 15.464 35 3D 7 $0
70 ALEXA THORSHEIM CLEAR LAKE, WI EPIC BLURR TA FAME 15.515 36 3D 8 $0
41 KYLIE SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SWEET AND FEARLESS 15.524 37 3D 9 $0
77 KAYLEE RINEHART WILLARD, WI AFFAIRS WITH FRENCHMAN 15.56 38 3D 10 $0
44 KARLEE PAULSON HAYFIELD, MN MISS AUSBORNE 15.59 39 3D 11 $0
9 KYNZLI GROTEGUT WAUKON, IA KKG PEPPY SMART BOON 15.591 40 3D 12 $0

57 ELLYN JENNINGS , LEAVIN FOR LINCOLN 15.598 41 3D 13 $0
31 PAYTON GILBERTSON BALDWIN, WI ICE BOX FROST 15.63 42 3D 14 $0
2 ALESHA SVEEN WHALAN, MN STREAKING FLAMANGO 15.631 43 3D 15 $0

15 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.662 44 3D 16 $0
30 TEKA EWERS , METALIC FIRST DOWN 15.675 45 3D 17 $0
7 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI A BLUE COYOTE 15.71 46 3D 18 $0
3 CELIA AUSEN ELEVA, WI LP JAKE BRAKE 15.736 47 4D 1 $104

74 ARIANA RUDIGER , PCR ROYAL DASH 15.749 48 4D 2 $78
86 ISABEL WEYER GLENWOOD CITY, WI GYPSY 15.795 49 4D 3 $52
20 ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI STONE COLD GUY 15.9 50 4D 4 $26
78 KORBYN SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI GIGI 15.904 51 4D 5 $0
34 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI FRENCHJETTINMONEY 15.905 52 4D 6 $0
11 LOGAN BUBLITZ WAUKON, IA SFW SUN FROST PEPPY 15.928 53 4D 7 $0
67 KYNZLI GROTEGUT WAUKON, IA KKG HARLINS LIL CHIC 15.928 53 4D 7 $0
5 KRISTINE CRONICK BALSAM LAKE, WI THATS DUDES GOGOBARS 15.983 55 4D 9 $0

54 CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 16.046 56 4D 10 $0
82 REGAN CLATT WHITEHALL, WI ONE CHARMING TURBEAU 16.063 57 4D 11 $0
59 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CLASSIC ROCK LADY 16.08 58 4D 12 $0
17 OLIVIA ABT WESTBY, WI ARC PISTOLPACKNREYX 16.083 59 4D 13 $0
79 TEKA EWERS , MAC N CHEESE 16.204 60 4D 14 $0
81 ELEANOR BENKOWSKI WEBSTER, WI TWO EYED KIDNAP 16.266 61 4D 15 $0
23 AVA KRINGS MONDOVI, WI FALLON 16.335 62 4D 16 $0
42 KYNZLI GROTEGUT WAUKON, IA THC FRENCHMANS FUEL 16.346 63 4D 17 $0
68 BRIELLA JANOTA HILLSDALE, WI TEX 16.366 64 4D 18 $0



38 JENNI LIEN HIXTON, WI GFQ SECRETS ON FIRE 16.411 65 4D 19 $0
64 ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI TURBOS SMOOTH FIRE 16.558 66 4D 20 $0
21 SIERRA JENSEN MEDFORD, WI WINDY REY RYON 16.826 67 4D 21 $0
46 KAYLA SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI JANE DOE 18.551 68 4D 22 $0
69 AVA KRINGS MONDOVI, WI MISS PEELINGWOOD 20.466 69 4D 23 $0
51 COURTNEY GUNDERSON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI COWBOYS GINNIN A 003 20.804 70 4D 24 $0
25 MORGAN HAGBERG MONDOVI, WI ROYALLY ROCKIN 23.826 71 4D 25 $0
8 COURTNEY CAMPBELL , WAGERONASHARPWARBAR 914.502 $0

85 BETSY KELLEY WEBSTER, WI LITTLE BLUE SPOT 915.217 $0
62 CHARLIE SANDBERG-JOHNSON MONDOVI, WI A HOTT FLITTY MESS 915.319 $0
50 MOLLY MCBRIDE HOLMEN, WI SLY DOG 915.325 $0
55 ALLIE GILL ALBANY, MN DOUBLE DOWN 915.327 $0
43 ALEE FEIST OSAGE, IA PASSUM NACHOS 915.401 $0
28 MIRIAH OLSON SHELL LAKE, WI SON OF A MOBSTER 915.635 $0
14 KESSA FITZL LOYAL, WI FLIRTIN WITH SPEED 915.743 $0
12 CALI DUNN WHITEHALL, WI JESSA DASHO CORONA 915.819 $0
29 CHARLIE SANDBERG-JOHNSON MONDOVI, WI A REQUEST TO FIRE 916.143 $0
10 JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI MSL FULLOFDARKNIGHT 916.145 $0
4 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI DOLLIED UP LEO 916.468 $0

60 PAYTON GILBERTSON BALDWIN, WI TUCKER SAN FAME 916.852 $0
35 KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI BAILEYS GOLD QUEEN 917.098 $0
22 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI MSGUYDED 922.631 $0
45 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FLASH N DASH DR 923.044 $0

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
OCO LILLIAN TRACY JUNEAU, WI DONDE ESTA EL GATO 14.783 1 1D 1 $100
OCO KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI REDBULLS GOT WINGS 14.794 2 1D 2 $60
OCO MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 14.798 3 1D 3 $40
OCO MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI UWRF CHROMEDOUTSKEET 14.925 4 1D 4 $0
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI SMART LIKE TRADITION 15.021 5 1D 5 $0
OCO KYLIE VREELAND NELSON, WI SHEZA SASSY CHIC 15.125 6 1D 6 $0
OCO KAYDEN SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI CD SEXY BY DESIGN 15.163 7 1D 7 $0
OCO ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI HP ONE WILD WELDER 15.191 8 1D 8 $0
OCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 15.31 9 2D 1 $86

7 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 15.345 10 2D 2 $51
6 ADDI OLSON ELEVA, WI TESSA 15.395 11 2D 3 $34

OCO KELSEY LIEN HIXTON, WI STRAIT CANDY BAR 15.463 12 2D 4 $0
OCO KYLIE SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SWEET AND FEARLESS 15.524 13 2D 5 $0

8 BAILEY HYNEK OSSEO, WI SMOKEY 15.538 14 2D 6 $0
OCO KARLEE PAULSON HAYFIELD, MN MISS AUSBORNE 15.59 15 2D 7 $0
OCO KYNZLI GROTEGUT WAUKON, IA KKG PEPPY SMART BOON 15.591 16 2D 8 $0
10 TATUM KRINGS MONDOVI, WI FLASSY CAT 15.642 17 2D 9 $0

OCO HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.662 18 2D 10 $0
OCO TEKA EWERS , METALIC FIRST DOWN 15.675 19 2D 11 $0
11 CALI DUNN WHITEHALL, WI JESSA DASHO CORONA 15.888 20 3D 1 $57

OCO KYNZLI GROTEGUT WAUKON, IA KKG HARLINS LIL CHIC 15.928 21 3D 2 $34
13 REGAN CLATT WHITEHALL, WI ONE CHARMING TURBEAU 15.997 22 3D 3 $23
1 SIERRA JENSEN MEDFORD, WI WINDY REY RYON 16.001 23 3D 4 $0

OCO HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CLASSIC ROCK LADY 16.08 24 3D 5 $0
2 KORBYN SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI GIGI 16.189 25 3D 6 $0

FRIDAY YOUTH 4D - 38 ENTRIES



OCO TEKA EWERS , MAC N CHEESE 16.204 26 3D 7 $0
OCO KYNZLI GROTEGUT WAUKON, IA THC FRENCHMANS FUEL 16.346 27 4D 1 $52
OCO BRIELLA JANOTA HILLSDALE, WI TEX 16.366 28 4D 2 $34
12 MADI MCBRIDE HOLMEN, WI LEOS CASH STREAK 914.91 $0
5 CHARLIE SANDBERG-JOHNSON MONDOVI, WI A REQUEST TO FIRE 915.043 $0
9 KATHRYN GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI RORY 915.131 $0

OCO CHARLIE SANDBERG-JOHNSON MONDOVI, WI A HOTT FLITTY MESS 915.319 $0
OCO MOLLY MCBRIDE HOLMEN, WI SLY DOG 915.325 $0
OCO KESSA FITZL LOYAL, WI FLIRTIN WITH SPEED 915.743 $0

3 ELEANOR BENKOWSKI WEBSTER, WI TWO EYED KIDNAP 916.06 $0
OCO KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI BAILEYS GOLD QUEEN 917.098 $0

4 KALLIE PARRISH LA VALLE, WI TC REGIONAL FAME 999.999 $0
14 MEMPHIS BISHOPP MONDOVI, WI TITO 999.999 $0


